
Honeyfields park and ride site - Lyme Regis (Holmbush)
via Lyme Regis centre

Service operates on:
Daily between Saturday 30 March and Sunday 14 April 2024  inclusive
Daily between Saturday 4 May and Monday 6 May 2024 inclusive
Daily  between Saturday 25 May and Sunday 2 June 2024 inclusive
Saturdays and Sundays between Saturday 8 June and Sunday 21 July 2024 inclusive
Daily between Wednesday 24 July and Monday 2 September 2024 inclusive

Honeyfields park and ride site 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:31
Lyme Regis Square 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30
Holmbush Car Park 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:37 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32

Honeyfields park and ride site 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36
Lyme Regis Square 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45
Holmbush Car Park 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47

Holmbush Car Park 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35
Lyme Regis Post Office 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38
Honeyfields park and ride site 10:27 10:41 10:57 11:11 11:27 11:41 11:57 12:11 12:27 12:41 12:57 13:11 13:27 13:41 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47

Holmbush Car Park 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20
Lyme Regis Post Office 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23
Honeyfields park and ride site 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32

Operated under contract to Lyme Regis Town Council
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